Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Joshua Hayes
2  Kristen Hayes
3  Dustin Batt
4 Lars Johnson
5 Colleen Shackelford
6 Rob Barnes
7  Sunshine Goria
8 Adam Dingeldein
9 Kris Gerthin
10 Abigail Germaine
11 jonathan loschi
12 Ransom Bailey
13 Susan Clark
14  Patrick Geile
15 Heidi Bell
16 Melissa Longgood
17 Adam Zebrowski
18 Kari Helgeson
19 Dominic Brown
20 Timm McNeley
21 Michelle McNeley
22 Debra Groberg
23 Deena Emry
24 Catie Wardwell
25 Laura Curtis
26 Laurent Solak
27 Mary Barnett
28 Nicole Owens
29 Noah Hillen
30 Heidi Koonce
31 David Hunt

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017

Place

Bib Masters
139
138
14
97
42
154
149
39
148
33

6
74
73
21
48
23
169
22
67
92
91
31
77
129
125
160

4
46
47
82
99

Full Results - All

5K

Place

Div

AP P OONPOPONOANON-_AN_2POAN=_ T 2

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

10/16/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1

NO OO ONPRPOOOAOWEREADNON-

21:04.695
21:56.335
23:51.929
25:19.433
25:55.018
26:03.687
26:31.757
26:44.941
26:55.791
26:56.465
27:52.917
27:53.031
28:30.160
29:57.813
31:14.088
31:15.625
31:21.956
31:39.660
32:43.986
32:53.117
32:53.144
32:54.100
33:14.346
33:32.235
33:56.979
34:41.382
34:43.476
35:16.202
35:16.316
36:16.235
36:53.404

Gun Time
21:06.000
21:58.000
24:10.296
25:22.000
26:05.303
26:20.996
26:32.904
27:07.452
26:56.799
27:29.498
28:03.001
28:02.688
28:41.873
30:04.824
31:38.909
31:19.889
31:39.928
31:39.660
33:07.255
33:04.021
33:03.767
32:54.100
33:17.287
33:41.385
34:27.712
34:53.636
34:51.335
35:30.020
35:30.538
36:31.626
36:53.404
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Place
OA First Name
32 Kimi
33 Justin
34 Katie
35 Michael
36 Allegra
37 Scott
38 Mistie
39 Steve
40 Keeley
41  Sheri
42 Gus
43  Cristin
44  Debbie
45  Tyler
46 John
47  Kristi
48 Taylor
49 sally
50 Lisa
51  Christopher
52 Melissa
53 Joe
54 Jim
55 Sandi
56 Stacey
57 Luke
58 Tanya
59 Erin
60 Diane
61 Dave
62 Whyatt

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Eames
Cooper
Shevlin
Thompson
Thompson
Schlager
Bauscher
Cheney
Cheney
Case
Canhill

King
Dukes
Posey
Shackelford
Gardner
Wardwell
cooley
Posey
Gardner
Pirtle
Pirtle
Maxhaimer
David
Coleman
Pirtle

O Melay
Clouse
Parks
Parks
Presher

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017

Place

Bib Masters
161
106
28
95
94
84
83

2

1

7
143
122
121
57
41
51
146
66
56
52
34
35
157
32
30
37
162
165
79
80
90

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division

CWA(O2OROI I IWOO©OONNN=S 22NN O OO

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

10/16/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

17
16
18
17
19
18
20
19
21
22
20
23
24
21
22
25
23
26
27
24
28
25
26
29
30
27
31
32
33
28
29

37:33.286
37:47.892
39:06.829
39:51.212
39:52.558
40:35.395
40:35.553
41:23.831
41:25.526
43:10.385
43:14.437
47:03.615
47:05.804
47:49.722
48:19.669
48:20.044
48:32.084
48:48.735
48:51.774
50:27.491
51:07.218
51:36.852
52:03.649
52:07.910
52:08.479
52:21.190
53:32.111
54:03.895
54:18.934
54:19.870
55:08.227

Gun Time
37:39.989
37:51.548
39:22.069
40:34.740
40:35.037
40:47.236
40:47.532
41:46.243
41:48.265
43:29.848
43:33.656
47:44.099
47:45.737
48:12.244
48:21.860
48:40.927
48:34.388
49:23.032
49:14.839
50:54.480
51:07.218
52:20.687
52:05.707
52:17.395
52:17.891
52:21.190
53:32.111
54:22.814
54:28.778
54:28.225
55:22.372
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

Karen
Jay
Staci
Andre
Jill
Mollie
Jenni
Adam
Julia
Sam
Margie
Karen
Amanda
Mark
Julie
Jessica
Kristin
Irene
Kiley
Idan
Evelyn
Cassidy
Julie
Lavon
Jan

Lisa
Andrea
Casey
Charlene
Meagan
Matt

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Parker
Presher
Albers
Snyder
Murphy
Alexander
Kimball
Kimball
Harter
Parkins
Parkins
Boehlke
Smith
Coonts
Olson
Blakeslee
Donnelly
Pearson
Zeitler
Mantzor

Talamantes

Koziuk
Smith
Miller
Turley
Huffaker

Timmerman
Timmerman

Brown
Roumanis
Herrett

Bib
86
85
164
163
61
124
133
132
117
44
45
147
142
140
127
144
153
137

114
134
38
58
78
170
171
11
12
50
55
102

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017

Place
Masters

Full Results - All

5K

Place

Div
10
10
13
11
11
14
15
12
16

1
1
2
17
13
12
18
5
6
6
14
19
7
7
13
8
14

DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 70+

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

10/16/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

34
30
35
31
36
37
38
32
39
33
40
41
42
34
43
44
45
46
47
35
48
49
50
51
52
53

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

55:11.021
55:12.296
56:52.763
57:12.488
57:19.404
57:19.604
58:09.901
58:10.215
58:17.366
59:10.148
59:28.886
59:41.051
59:41.815
59:51.354
1:00:36.125
1:00:38.244
1:00:41.243
1:00:42.147
1:01:38.422
1:02:18.249
1:03:00.626
1:03:17.545
1:06:53.461
1:06:54.215
1:07:05.515
1:07:05.537
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
55:26.044
55:27.144
57:17.024
57:17.227
57:36.279
57:36.509
58:45.411
58:46.050
58:45.194
59:46.184
59:45.699

1:00:12.848

1:00:12.811
59:51.354
1:01:09.277
1:01:12.213
1:01:14.778
1:01:14.120
1:01:38.422
1:02:20.089
1:03:17.177
1:03:17.545
1:07:01.537
1:07:01.789
1:07:13.591
1:07:13.090
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Brent
Eben
Katie
Mark
Michael
Lindsay
Danielle
Carly
Jackie
Amanda
Charity
Michaela
Chris
Bradley
Hayley
Charm
Alex
Katie
Elisha
Kelly
Melissa
Ann
Brooks
Kacie
Jim
Todd
Amber
Willie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Hileman
Hodgin
Duke
Clouse
Shevlin
Batt
Thacker
Opheim
Gans
Dingeldein
Criswell
Adams
Murphy
Cooley
Brown
Pierce
Briggs
Mathern
Holmes
O'Neill
Carver
Hamilton
Florence
Florence
Hays
Glindeman
Lords
Stewart

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017

Place

Bib Masters
115
145
158
166
168
15
18
25
29
40
49
54
62
65
68
75
81
100
101
107
108
109
111
112
116
126
128
150

Full Results - All

Place
Div
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5K

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

10/16/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

O 0o~ w-~

11

14
17
19
20
26
29
31
33
35
37
39
42
45
46
48
51
53
54
57
61
62
64
66

First Name
Joshua
Dustin
Lars
Rob
Adam
Kris
jonathan
Ransom
Patrick
Adam
Dominic
Timm
Laurent
Noah
David
Justin
Michael
Scott
Steve
Gus
Tyler
John
Taylor
Christopher
Joe

Jim
Luke
Dave
Wyatt
Jay
Andre

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Hayes
Batt
Johnson
Barnes
Dingeldein
Gerthin
loschi
Bailey
Geile
Zebrowski
Brown
McNeley
Solak
Hillen
Hunt
Cooper
Thompson
Schlager
Cheney
Canhill
Posey
Shackelford
Wardwell
Gardner
Pirtle
Maxhaimer
Pirtle
Parks
Presher
Presher
Snyder

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017

Place

Bib Masters
139
14
97
154
39
148

6
74
21
169
67
92
160
47
99
106
95
84

2
143
57
41
146
52
35
157
37
80
90
85
163

Full

5K
Results - Male

Place
Div Division

TP W, ORI TOONA N0 NOOTWNDRWN 2

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 14 & Under
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

10/16/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

NNNMNMNMNMNMNDMNMNN_A A A A A aaaaaa
ONRDNACOONODARWNAOOO®NOO RGN =

27
28
29
30
31

=TT EZESTIZEEESEEESEEIEEZEIEZEIEEIEEEEERE S

21:04.695
23:51.929
25:19.433
26:03.687
26:44.941
26:55.791
27:52.917
27:53.031
29:57.813
31:21.956
32:43.986
32:53.117
34:41.382
35:16.316
36:53.404
37:47.892
39:51.212
40:35.395
41:23.831
43:14.437
47:49.722
48:19.669
48:32.084
50:27.491
51:36.852
52:03.649
52:21.190
54:19.870
55:08.227
55:12.296
57:12.488

Gun Time
21:06.000
24:10.296
25:22.000
26:20.996
27:07.452
26:56.799
28:03.001
28:02.688
30:04.824
31:39.928
33:07.255
33:04.021
34:53.636
35:30.538
36:53.404
37:51.548
40:34.740
40:47.236
41:46.243
43:33.656
48:12.244
48:21.860
48:34.388
50:54.480
52:20.687
52:05.707
52:21.190
54:28.225
55:22.372
55:27.144
57:17.227
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017

5K

Full Results - Male

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division
70 Adam Kimball 132 12 Age 30-39
72 Sam Parkins 44 1  Age 70+
76 Mark Coonts 140 13  Age 30-39
82 Idan Mantzor 114 14  Age 30-39
DNS Casey Timmerman 12 DNS Age 30-39
DNF Matt Herrett 102 DNF Age 30-39
DNF Brent Hileman 115 DNF Age 20-29
DNF Eben Hodgin 145 DNF Age 30-39
DNF Mark Clouse 166 DNF Age 30-39
DNF Michael Shevlin 168 DNF Age 30-39
DNS Chris Murphy 62 DNS Age 30-39
DNS Bradley Cooley 65 DNS Age 40-49
DNS Alex Briggs 81 DNS Age 40-49
DNS Brooks Florence 111 DNS Age 14 & Under
DNS Kacie Florence 112 DNS Age 40-49
DNS Jim Hays 116 DNS Age 50-59
DNS Todd Glindeman 126 DNS Age 40-49
DNS Willie Stewart 150 DNS Age 50-59
www.ProRaceTiming.com 10/16/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

=TS EEESEIEEEELELEL

58:10.215
59:10.148
59:51.354
1:02:18.249
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
58:46.050
59:46.184
59:51.354

1:02:20.089
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017
5K
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
2 Kiristen Hayes 138 - Age 40-49 1 F 21:56.335 21:58.000
5 Colleen Shackelford 42 - Age 30-39 2 F 25:55.018 26:05.303
7  Sunshine Goria 149 - Age 20-29 3 F 26:31.757  26:32.904
10 Abigail Germaine 33 1 Age 20-29 4 F 26:56.465 27:29.498
13 Susan Clark 73 1 Age 40-49 5 F 28:30.160 28:41.873
15 Heidi Bell 48 1 Age 30-39 6 F 31:14.088  31:38.909
16 Melissa Longgood 23 2  Age 30-39 7 F 31:156.625 31:19.889
18 Kari Helgeson 22 2 Age 20-29 8 F 31:39.660 31:39.660
21 Michelle McNeley 91 2  Age 40-49 9 F 32:53.144  33:03.767
22 Debra Groberg 31 3  Age 20-29 10 F 32:54.100 32:54.100
23 Deena Emry 77 4  Age 20-29 11 F 33:14.346  33:17.287
24 Catie Wardwell 129 3 Age 30-39 12 F 33:32.235  33:41.385
25 Laura Curtis 125 4  Age 30-39 13 F 33:56.979  34:27.712
27 Mary Barnett 4 3  Age40-49 14 F 34:43.476  34:51.335
28 Nicole Owens 46 5 Age 30-39 15 F 35:16.202  35:30.020
30 Heidi Koonce 82 4  Age 40-49 16 F 36:16.235 36:31.626
32 Kimi Eames 161 5 Age 40-49 17 F 37:33.286  37:39.989
34 Katie Shevlin 28 6 Age 30-39 18 F 39:06.829  39:22.069
36 Allegra Thompson 94 7  Age 30-39 19 F 39:52.558 40:35.037
38 Mistie Bauscher 83 8 Age 30-39 20 F 40:35.553  40:47.532
40 Keeley Cheney 1 6 Age 40-49 21 F 41:25.526  41:48.265
41  Sheri Case 7 1 Age 50-59 22 F 43:10.385 43:29.848
43 Cristin King 122 7  Age 40-49 23 F 47:03.615 47:44.099
44  Debbie Dukes 121 2 Age 50-59 24 F 47:05.804 47:45.737
47  Kristi Gardner 51 9  Age 30-39 25 F 48:20.044  48:40.927
49 sally cooley 66 10 Age 30-39 26 F 48:48.735 49:23.032
50 Lisa Posey 56 3 Age 50-59 27 F 48:51.774  49:14.839
52 Melissa Pirtle 34 11 Age 30-39 28 F 51:07.218 51:07.218
55 Sandi David 32 4  Age 50-59 29 F 52:07.910 52:17.395
56 Stacey Coleman 30 8 Age 40-49 30 F 52:08.479  52:17.891
58 Tanya O Melay 162 9 Age 40-49 31 F 53:32.111  53:32.111

www.ProRaceTiming.com 10/16/2017 Page 1 of 3



Place

OA First Name Last Name
59 Erin Clouse
60 Diane Parks

63 Karen Parker
65 Staci Albers
67 Jill Murphy
68 Mollie Alexander
69 Jenni Kimball
71 Julia Harter
73 Margie Parkins
74 Karen Boehlke
75 Amanda Smith

77 Julie Olson

78 Jessica Blakeslee
79 Kiristin Donnelly
80 Irene Pearson
81 Kiley Zeitler
83 Evelyn Talamantes
84 Cassidy Koziuk
85 Julie Smith

86 Lavon Miller

87 Jan Turley

88 Lisa Huffaker
DNS Andrea Timmerman
DNF Charlene Brown
DNF Meagan Roumanis
DNF Katie Duke
DNS Lindsay Batt

DNS Danielle Thacker
DNS Carly Opheim
DNS Jackie Gans
DNS Amanda Dingeldein

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017

Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters
165
79
86
164
61
124
133
117
45
147
142
127
144
153
137

9
134
38
58
78
170
171
11
50
55
158
15
18
25
29
40

Place
Div
12
5
10
13
11
14
15
16
1
2
17
12
18
5
6
6
19
7
7
13
8
14
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

10/1

5K

Division

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

6/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

F

MTMTTMTMTMTMTTTMTTMTTTMTMTTTTTMTT MM T T ™TT

54:03.895
54:18.934
55:11.021
56:52.763
57:19.404
57:19.604
58:09.901
58:17.366
59:28.886
59:41.051
59:41.815
1:00:36.125
1:00:38.244
1:00:41.243
1:00:42.147
1:01:38.422
1:03:00.626
1:03:17.545
1:06:53.461
1:06:54.215
1:07:05.515
1:07:05.537
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
54:22.814
54:28.778
55:26.044
57:17.024
57:36.279
57:36.509
58:45.411
58:45.194
59:45.699

1:00:12.848

1:00:12.811
1:01:09.277
1:01:12.213
1:01:14.778
1:01:14.120
1:01:38.422
1:03:17.177
1:03:17.545
1:07:01.537
1:07:01.789
1:07:13.591
1:07:13.090
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Charity
Michaela
Hayley
Charm
Katie
Elisha
Kelly
Melissa
Ann
Amber

Criswell
Adams
Brown
Pierce
Mathern
Holmes
O'Neill
Carver
Hamilton
Lords

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
49
54
68
75
100
101
107
108
109
128

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

10/1

5K

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

6/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

B T e e e M

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 14 & Under 1 M Luke Pirtle 37 57 27 52:21.190 52:21.190
Age 14 & Under DNS M Brooks Florence 111 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 20-29 - F Sunshine  Goria 149 7 3 26:31.757  26:32.904
Age 20-29 1 F Abigail Germaine 33 10 4 26:56.465 27:29.498
Age 20-29 2 F Kari Helgeson 22 18 8 31:39.660  31:39.660
Age 20-29 3 F Debra Groberg 31 22 10 32:54.100 32:54.100
Age 20-29 4 F Deena Emry 777 23 11 33:14.346  33:17.287
Age 20-29 5 F Kristin Donnelly 153 79 45 1:00:41.243 1:01:14.778
Age 20-29 6 F Kiley Zeitler 9 81 47 1:01:38.422 1:01:38.422
Age 20-29 7 F Cassidy Koziuk 38 84 49 1:03:17.545 1:03:17.545
Age 20-29 DNS F Jackie Gans 29 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNS F Michaela Adams 54 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNS F Katie Mathern 100 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNS F Kelly O'Neill 107 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 1 M Wyatt Presher 90 62 29 55:08.227  55:22.372
Age 20-29 DNF M Brent Hileman 115 DNF DNF 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 30-39 - F Colleen Shackelford 42 5 2 25:55.018  26:05.303
Age 30-39 1 F Heidi Bell 48 15 6 31:14.088  31:38.909
Age 30-39 2 F Melissa Longgood 23 16 7 31:15.625 31:19.889
Age 30-39 3 F Catie Wardwell 129 24 12 33:32.235 33:41.385
Age 30-39 4 F Laura Curtis 125 25 13 33:56.979  34:27.712
Age 30-39 5 F Nicole Owens 46 28 15 35:16.202  35:30.020
Age 30-39 6 F Katie Shevlin 28 34 18 39:06.829  39:22.069
Age 30-39 7 F Allegra Thompson 94 36 19 39:52.558  40:35.037
Age 30-39 8 F Mistie Bauscher 83 38 20 40:35.553  40:47.532
Age 30-39 9 F Kristi Gardner 51 47 25 48:20.044  48:40.927
Age 30-39 10 F sally cooley 66 49 26 48:48.735 49:23.032
Age 30-39 11 F Melissa Pirtle 34 52 28 51:07.218 51:07.218

www.ProRaceTiming.com 10/16/2017 Page 1 of 5



Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017

54:03.895
56:52.763
57:19.604
58:09.901
58:17.366
59:41.815
1:00:38.244
1:03:00.626
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

23:51.929
26:44.941
29:57.813
31:21.956
35:16.316
36:53.404
39:51.212
40:35.395
48:19.669
48:32.084

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
59 32
65 35
68 37
69 38
71 39
75 42
78 44
83 48
DNS DNS
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
3 2
8 5
14 9
17 10
29 14
31 15
35 17
37 18
46 22
48 23
51 24

5K
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib
Erin Clouse 165
Staci Albers 164
Mollie Alexander 124
Jenni Kimball 133
Julia Harter 117
Amanda Smith 142
Jessica Blakeslee 144
Evelyn Talamantes 134
Andrea Timmerman 11
Charlene Brown 50
Meagan Roumanis 55
Katie Duke 158
Lindsay Batt 15
Danielle Thacker 18
Carly Opheim 25
Amanda Dingeldein 40
Charity Criswell 49
Elisha Holmes 101
Ann Hamilton 109
Dustin Batt 14
Adam Dingeldein 39
Patrick Geile 21
Adam Zebrowski 169
Noah Hillen 47
David Hunt 99
Michael Thompson 95
Scott Schlager 84
John Shackelford 41
Taylor Wardwell 146
Christopher Gardner 52
10/16/2017

50:27.491

Gun Time
54:22.814
57:17.024
57:36.509
58:45.411
58:45.194

1:00:12.811

1:01:12.213
1:03:17.177
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

24:10.296
27:07.452
30:04.824
31:39.928
35:30.538
36:53.404
40:34.740
40:47.236
48:21.860
48:34.388
50:54.480
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
11
12
13
14

DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

PO AT ©ONO A WN =

DNS
DNS
DNS

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017

Gender First Name Last Name

=SS

MM T T T TTTTTTTTTTT T

<

Joe
Adam
Mark
Idan
Casey
Matt
Eben
Mark
Michael
Chris

Kristen
Susan
Michelle
Mary
Heidi
Kimi
Keeley
Cristin
Stacey
Tanya
Karen
Jill
Julie
Lavon
Lisa
Hayley
Melissa
Amber

Joshua

Place

Place Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

53
70
76
82
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

2
13
21
27
30
32
40
43
56
58
63
67
77
86
88

DNS
DNS
DNS

5K
Group Results
Bib
Pirtle 35
Kimball 132
Coonts 140
Mantzor 114
Timmerman 12
Herrett 102
Hodgin 145
Clouse 166
Shevlin 168
Murphy 62
Hayes 138
Clark 73
McNeley 91
Barnett 4
Koonce 82
Eames 161
Cheney 1
King 122
Coleman 30
O Melay 162
Parker 86
Murphy 61
Olson 127
Miller 78
Huffaker 171
Brown 68
Carver 108
Lords 128
Hayes 139
10/16/2017

25
32
34
35
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

1
5
9
14
16
17
21
23
30
31
34
36
43
51
53
DNS
DNS
DNS

1

51:36.852
58:10.215
59:51.354
1:02:18.249
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

21:56.335
28:30.160
32:53.144
34:43.476
36:16.235
37:33.286
41:25.526
47:03.615
52:08.479
53:32.111
55:11.021
57:19.404
1:00:36.125
1:06:54.215
1:07:05.537
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

21:04.695

Gun Time
52:20.687
58:46.050
59:51.354

1:02:20.089
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

21:58.000
28:41.873
33:03.767
34:51.335
36:31.626
37:39.989
41:48.265
47:44.099
52:17.891
53:32.111
55:26.044
57:36.279
1:01:09.277
1:07:01.789
1:07:13.090
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

21:06.000
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div

g

g
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Gender First Name Last Name
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017

Lars
Rob
Kris
jonathan
Ransom
Dominic
Timm
Laurent
Justin
Jim

Jay
Andre
Bradley
Alex
Kacie
Todd

Sheri
Debbie
Lisa
Sandi
Diane
Irene
Julie
Jan
Charm

Steve
Tyler

Dave

Jim

25:19.433
26:03.687
26:55.791
27:52.917
27:53.031
32:43.986
32:53.117
34:41.382
37:47.892
52:03.649
55:12.296
57:12.488
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

43:10.385
47:05.804
48:51.774
52:07.910
54:18.934
1:00:42.147
1:06:53.461
1:07:05.515
00:00.000

41:23.831
47:49.722
54:19.870

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
4 3
6 4
9 6
11 7
12 8
19 11
20 12
26 13
33 16
54 26
64 30
66 31
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
41 22
44 24
50 27
55 29
60 33
80 46
85 50
87 52
DNS DNS
39 19
45 21
61 28
DNS DNS

5K
Group Results
Bib
Johnson 97
Barnes 154
Gerthin 148
loschi 6
Bailey 74
Brown 67
McNeley 92
Solak 160
Cooper 106
Maxhaimer 157
Presher 85
Snyder 163
Cooley 65
Briggs 81
Florence 112
Glindeman 126
Case 7
Dukes 121
Posey 56
David 32
Parks 79
Pearson 137
Smith 58
Turley 170
Pierce 75
Cheney 2
Posey 57
Parks 80
Hays 116
10/16/2017

00:00.000

Gun Time
25:22.000
26:20.996
26:56.799
28:03.001
28:02.688
33:07.255
33:04.021
34:53.636
37:51.548
52:05.707
55:27.144
57:17.227
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

43:29.848
47:45.737
49:14.839
52:17.395
54:28.778
1:01:14.120
1:07:01.537
1:07:13.591
00:00.000

41:46.243
48:12.244
54:28.225
00:00.000
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Division
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69

Age 70+

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017

00:00.000

59:28.886
59:41.051

43:14.437

Place Place Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time
DNS DNS

73 40

74 41

42 20

72 33

5K
Group Results
Place
Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib
DNS M Willie Stewart 150
1 F Margie Parkins 45
F Karen Boehlke 147
1 M Gus Canhill 143
1 M Sam Parkins 44
10/16/2017

59:10.148

Gun Time
00:00.000

59:45.699
1:00:12.848

43:33.656

59:46.184
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS Michaela
65 Staci
68 Mollie
12 Ransom
6 Rob
27 Mary
3 Dustin
DNS Lindsay
38 Mistie
15 Heidi
78 Jessica
74 Karen
DNS Alex
DNF Charlene
19 Dominic
DNS Hayley
42 Gus
DNS Melissa
41  Sheri
40 Keeley
39 Steve
13 Susan
59 Erin
DNF Mark
56 Stacey
DNS Bradley
49 sally
76  Mark
33  Justin
DNS Charity
25 Laura

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Adams
Albers
Alexander
Bailey
Barnes
Barnett
Batt

Batt
Bauscher
Bell
Blakeslee
Boehlke
Briggs
Brown
Brown
Brown
Canhill
Carver
Case
Cheney
Cheney
Clark
Clouse
Clouse
Coleman
Cooley
cooley
Coonts
Cooper
Criswell
Curtis

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017

Place

Bib Masters
54

164

124

74

154

4

14

15

83

48

144

147

81

50

67

68

143

108

73
165
166
30
65
66
140
106
49
125

List by Name - All

Place
Div
DNS
13
14

DNF
DNS
10
13

DNS

5K

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

10/16/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
35
37

8
4
14
2

DNS

20
6
44
41

DNS

DNF
11

DNS
20

DNS
22
21
19

32
DNF
30
DNS
26
34
16
DNS
13

00:00.000
56:52.763
57:19.604
27:53.031
26:03.687
34:43.476
23:51.929
00:00.000
40:35.553
31:14.088
1:00:38.244
59:41.051
00:00.000
00:00.000
32:43.986
00:00.000
43:14.437
00:00.000
43:10.385
41:25.526
41:23.831
28:30.160
54:03.895
00:00.000
52:08.479
00:00.000
48:48.735
59:51.354
37:47.892
00:00.000
33:56.979

Gun Time
00:00.000
57:17.024
57:36.509
28:02.688
26:20.996
34:51.335
24:10.296
00:00.000
40:47.532
31:38.909

1:01:12.213

1:00:12.848
00:00.000
00:00.000
33:07.255
00:00.000
43:33.656
00:00.000
43:29.848
41:48.265
41:46.243
28:41.873
54:22.814
00:00.000
52:17.891
00:00.000
49:23.032
59:51.354
37:51.548
00:00.000
34:27.712
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Place
OA
55

DNS
79
DNF
44
32
23
DNS
DNS
DNS
51
47
14
10

DNS

22
DNS
71

DNS
18
DNF
DNF
29
DNF
DNS
88

First Name
Sandi
Adam
Amanda
Kristin
Katie
Debbie
Kimi
Deena
Brooks
Kacie
Jackie
Christopher
Kristi
Patrick
Abigail
Kris
Todd
Sunshine
Debra
Ann
Julia
Joshua
Kristen
Jim

Kari
Matt
Brent
Noah
Eben
Elisha
Lisa

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
David
Dingeldein
Dingeldein
Donnelly
Duke
Dukes
Eames
Emry
Florence
Florence
Gans
Gardner
Gardner
Geile
Germaine
Gerthin
Glindeman
Goria
Groberg
Hamilton
Harter
Hayes
Hayes
Hays
Helgeson
Herrett
Hileman
Hillen
Hodgin
Holmes
Huffaker

Bib
32
39
40
153
158
121
161
77
111
112
29
52
51
21
33
148
126
149
31
109
117
139
138
116
22
102
115
47
145
101
171

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017

Place
Masters

List by Name - All

Place

Div
4
1
DNS
5
DNF
2
5
4
DNS
DNS
DNS

5K

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

10/16/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

29
5
DNS
45
DNF
24
17
11
DNS
DNS
DNS
24
25
9
4
6
DNS
3
10
DNS
39
1
1
DNS
8
DNF
DNF
14
DNF
DNS
53

F

52:07.910
26:44.941
00:00.000
1:00:41.243
00:00.000
47:05.804
37:33.286
33:14.346
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
50:27.491
48:20.044
29:57.813
26:56.465
26:55.791
00:00.000
26:31.757
32:54.100
00:00.000
58:17.366
21:04.695
21:56.335
00:00.000
31:39.660
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:16.316
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:07:05.537

Gun Time
52:17.395
27:07.452
00:00.000

1:01:14.778
00:00.000
47:45.737
37:39.989
33:17.287
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
50:54.480
48:40.927
30:04.824
27:29.498
26:56.799
00:00.000
26:32.904
32:54.100
00:00.000
58:45.194
21:06.000
21:58.000
00:00.000
31:39.660
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:30.538
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:07:13.090
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Place
OA
31

70
69
43
30
84
16
DNS
11
82
DNS
54
21
20
86
DNS
67
58
77
DNS
DNS
28
63
73
72
61
60
80
DNS
53

First Name Last Name

David
Lars
Adam
Jenni
Cristin
Heidi
Cassidy
Melissa
Amber
jonathan
Idan
Katie
Jim
Michelle
Timm
Lavon
Chris
Jill
Tanya
Julie
Kelly
Carly
Nicole
Karen
Margie
Sam
Dave
Diane
Irene
Charm
Joe

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Hunt
Johnson
Kimball
Kimball
King
Koonce
Koziuk
Longgood
Lords
loschi
Mantzor
Mathern
Maxhaimer
McNeley
McNeley
Miller
Murphy
Murphy
O Melay
Olson
O'Neill
Opheim
Owens
Parker
Parkins
Parkins
Parks
Parks
Pearson
Pierce
Pirtle

Bib
99
97

132

133

122
82
38
23

128

114
100
157
91
92
78
62
61
162
127
107
25
46
86
45
44
80
79
137
75
35

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017

Place
Masters

5K
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
5 Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
12 Age 30-39
15 Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
7 Age 20-29
2 Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
3 Age 40-49
14  Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
9 Age 40-49
2  Age 40-49
6 Age 40-49
13 Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
11 Age 40-49
9 Age 40-49
12 Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
1 Age 60-69
1 Age 70+
3 Age 50-59
5 Age 50-59
6 Age 50-59
DNS Age 50-59
11 Age 30-39
10/16/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

15
3
32
38
23
16
49
7
DNS
7
35
DNS
26
9
12
51
DNS
36
31
43
DNS
DNS
15
34
40
33
28
33
46
DNS
25

M

M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
F
F
F
M

36:53.404
25:19.433
58:10.215
58:09.901
47:03.615
36:16.235
1:03:17.545
31:15.625
00:00.000
27:52.917
1:02:18.249
00:00.000
52:03.649
32:53.144
32:53.117
1:06:54.215
00:00.000
57:19.404
53:32.111
1:00:36.125
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:16.202
55:11.021
59:28.886
59:10.148
54:19.870
54:18.934
1:00:42.147
00:00.000
51:36.852

Gun Time
36:53.404
25:22.000
58:46.050
58:45.411
47:44.099
36:31.626

1:03:17.545
31:19.889
00:00.000
28:03.001

1:02:20.089
00:00.000
52:05.707
33:03.767
33:04.021
1:07:01.789
00:00.000
57:36.279
53:32.111
1:01:09.277
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:30.020
55:26.044
59:45.699
59:46.184
54:28.225
54:28.778
1:01:14.120
00:00.000
52:20.687
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Place

OA
57
52
50
45
64
62

DNF
37

46
34
DNF
75
85
66
26
DNS
83
DNS
36
35
DNS
DNS
87
24
48
17
81

First Name Last Name

Luke
Melissa
Lisa
Tyler
Jay
Wyatt
Meagan
Scott
Colleen
John
Katie
Michael
Amanda
Julie
Andre
Laurent
Willie
Evelyn
Danielle
Allegra
Michael
Andrea
Casey
Jan
Catie
Taylor
Adam
Kiley

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Pirtle

Pirtle

Posey
Posey
Presher
Presher
Roumanis
Schlager
Shackelford
Shackelford
Shevlin
Shevlin
Smith
Smith
Snyder
Solak
Stewart
Talamantes
Thacker
Thompson
Thompson
Timmerman
Timmerman
Turley
Wardwell
Wardwell
Zebrowski
Zeitler

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017

Place

Bib Masters
37
34
56
57
85
90
55
84
42
41
28
168
142
58
163
160
150
134
18
94
95
11
12
170
129
146
169

9

5K
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
1 Age 14 & Under
11 Age 30-39
3 Age 50-59
2 Age 50-59
10 Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
DNF Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
17  Age 30-39
7  Age 50-59
11 Age 40-49
7  Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59
19 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
7 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
8 Age 50-59
3 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
3 Age 30-39
6 Age 20-29
10/16/2017

Place

27
28
27
21
30
29
DNF
18
2
22
18
DNF
42
50
31
13
DNS
48
DNS
19
17
DNS
DNS
52
12
23
10
47

TN NS annSnsnn

Gender Gender Chip Time

52:21.190
51:07.218
48:51.774
47:49.722
55:12.296
55:08.227
00:00.000
40:35.395
25:55.018
48:19.669
39:06.829
00:00.000
59:41.815
1:06:53.461
57:12.488
34:41.382
00:00.000
1:03:00.626
00:00.000
39:52.558
39:51.212
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:07:05.515
33:32.235
48:32.084
31:21.956
1:01:38.422

Gun Time
52:21.190
51:07.218
49:14.839
48:12.244
55:27.144
55:22.372
00:00.000
40:47.236
26:05.303
48:21.860
39:22.069
00:00.000

1:00:12.811

1:07:01.537
57:17.227
34:53.636
00:00.000
1:03:17.177
00:00.000
40:35.037
40:34.740
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:07:13.591
33:41.385
48:34.388
31:39.928
1:01:38.422
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017
Ostomy
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Bob Case 8 - Age 50-59 1 M 30:01.575 30:04.532
2 PHILLIP MOYLE 3 - Age 70+ 2 M 49:46.306 49:50.610
DNS Susan Burns 10 DNS Age 60-69 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
www.ProRaceTiming.com 10/14/2017

Page 1 of 1



Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017
Ostomy
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Bob Case 8 - Age 50-59 1 M 30:01.575 30:04.532
2 PHILLIP MOYLE 3 - Age 70+ 2 M 49:46.306 49:50.610

www.ProRaceTiming.com 10/14/2017 Page 1 of 1



Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017
Ostomy
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Susan Burns 10 DNS Age 60-69 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 10/14/2017 Page 1 of 1



Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017

Ostomy
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Age 50-59 - M Bob Case 8 1 1 30:01.575
Age 60-69 DNS F Susan Burns 10 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 70+ - M PHILLIP MOYLE 3 2 2 49:46.306
www.ProRaceTiming.com 10/14/2017

Gun Time
30:04.532

00:00.000

49:50.610

Page 1 of 1



Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017
Ostomy
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Susan Burns 10 DNS Age 60-69 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
1 Bob Case 8 - Age 50-59 1 M 30:01.575 30:04.532
2 PHILLIP MOYLE 3 - Age 70+ 2 M 49:46.306 49:50.610
www.ProRaceTiming.com 10/14/2017
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Jack
Owen
Dane
Jill
Sosie
van
Breck
Maggie
Olivia
Winston
Kellan
Gust
Jayden
Liam
olivia
Brayden
Bodie
Liam
deacon
Isacc
Porter
Eloise
henley
Mckinley
Gracie
Jet
Nora
Nora
Michael
Allegra
Chris

WWRNRNMNRNMNMRNMNMNRNNMNRN S 2 8 8 a4
A S OO NOOAROINOOCIADTRON 20N AWN =

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Pirtle
Shackelford
Conrad
Murphy
Stewart
batt
Stewart
Herrett
McNeley
Herrett
Longgood
Brown
Murphy
Wardwell
loschi
Vestal
Vestal
Johnson
cooley
Briggs
Darrah
Wardwell
batt
Clouse
Geile
Thompson
Cooper
Brown
Thompson
Thompson
Murphy

Bib
36
43
119
61
151
16
152
103
93
104
24
69
59
130

5

155
156
98
63
87
118
131
17
167
19
96
105
70
95
94
62

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017

1 Mile

Full Results - All

Place
Masters

NOUORAGTISOONWONG AW 1 N

-
w

N == OO0

Place
Div Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

10/15/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

OCON G AN A ORNONDRWARN=WN 2

A A A A
N —-~0 O

17
13
18

ESEmEZnHmETnTmaamZ=ZETETnmEnNESETNTMEETNTMEELE

07:29.840
07:39.702
07:55.821
08:10.909
08:33.300
08:33.306
08:37.942
08:52.639
09:30.037
09:42.438
10:32.741
10:34.185
10:44.006
10:44.993
10:51.240
10:54.887
11:03.757
11:26.365
12:28.663
12:38.815
12:52.081
13:06.332
13:16.835
14:01.518
14:02.550
14:22.877
14:27.385
14:29.135
15:08.467
15:22.235
16:47.293

Gun Time
07:30.095
07:39.702
07:56.128
08:10.909
08:33.300
08:33.306
08:39.399
08:52.639
09:30.037
09:42.438
10:33.571
10:34.185
10:44.727
10:45.476
10:52.157
10:55.651
11:04.061
11:27.000
12:35.411
12:41.000
12:52.081
13:10.038
13:17.234
14:01.518
14:04.339
14:26.471
14:30.339
14:29.135
15:17.998
15:22.235
16:52.926
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
32 Loa Briggs

33 Jonathan Murphy
34 Jacob Wieckowski
35 Abby Henrickson
36 Mollie Timmerman
37 Kathy Henrickson
DNS Penelope Geile
DNS Cooper Opheim
DNS Joslyn Opheim
DNS Jace Gardner
DNS leo cooley
DNS Sierra Pierce
DNS Payton Schlager
DNS Drew Florence
DNS Kacie Florence
DNS Lars Conrad
DNS Nadia Talamantes
DNS Natalia Talamantes
DNS Rachel Coonts
DNS Emerson Duke

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bib
88
60
123
72
13
71
20
26
27
53
64
76
89
110
113
120
135
136
141
159

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017

1 Mile

Full Results - All

Place
Masters Div
10
14
15
11
12
2
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Place

Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

10/15/2017

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
14 F 17:07.558
19 M 17:08.037
20 M 17:18.384
15 F 17:34.211
16 F 17:34.390
17 F 18:56.271
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
17:15.907
17:12.949
17:20.545
17:41.380
17:41.878
19:01.960
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

1 Jack

2 Owen
3 Dane
6 van

7 Breck
10  Winston
11 Kellan
12  Gust
14 Liam
16 Brayden
17 Bodie
18 Liam
19 deacon
20 Isacc
21 Porter
26 Jet

29 Michael
31 Chris
33 Jonathan
34 Jacob
DNS Cooper
DNS Jace
DNS leo
DNS Payton
DNS Drew
DNS Lars

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Pirtle
Shackelford
Conrad
batt
Stewart
Herrett
Longgood
Brown
Wardwell
Vestal
Vestal
Johnson
cooley
Briggs
Darrah
Thompson
Thompson
Murphy
Murphy
Wieckowski
Opheim
Gardner
cooley
Schlager
Florence
Conrad

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017

1 Mile

Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div

36
43
119
16
152
104
24
69
130
155
156
98
63
87
118
96
95
62
60
123
26
53
64
89
110
120

NS o2 ©Oo~NO o hwWN =

_
[0

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

10/15/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

SoxIdarmwNio@RNOORON

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

=TT EESEIZIEZEIEEIEEIEEEIEZEILELER

07:29.840
07:39.702
07:55.821
08:33.306
08:37.942
09:42.438
10:32.741
10:34.185
10:44.993
10:54.887
11:03.757
11:26.365
12:28.663
12:38.815
12:52.081
14:22.877
15:08.467
16:47.293
17:08.037
17:18.384
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
07:30.095
07:39.702
07:56.128
08:33.306
08:39.399
09:42.438
10:33.571
10:34.185
10:45.476
10:55.651
11:04.061
11:27.000
12:35.411
12:41.000
12:52.081
14:26.471
15:17.998
16:52.926
17:12.949
17:20.545
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
4 Jill Murphy

5 Sosie Stewart

8 Maggie Herrett

9 Olivia McNeley
13 Jayden Murphy
15 olivia loschi

22 Eloise Wardwell
23 henley batt

24 Mckinley Clouse

25 Gracie Geile

27 Nora Cooper
28 Nora Brown

30 Allegra Thompson
32 Loa Briggs

35 Abby Henrickson
36 Mollie Timmerman
37 Kathy Henrickson
DNS Penelope Geile
DNS Joslyn Opheim
DNS Sierra Pierce
DNS Kacie Florence
DNS Nadia Talamantes
DNS Natalia Talamantes
DNS Rachel Coonts
DNS Emerson Duke

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bib
61
151
103
93
59
5
131
17
167
19
105
70
94
88
72
13
71
20
27
76
113
135
136
141
159

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017

1 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place
Masters Div

Place

Division

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

1 Age 14 & Under
2  Age 14 & Under
3 Age 14 & Under
4  Age 14 & Under
5 Age 14 & Under
6 Age 14 & Under
7  Age 14 & Under
8 Age 14 & Under
9 Age 14 & Under
1 Age 30-39
10 Age 14 & Under
11 Age 14 & Under
12 Age 14 & Under
2 Age 30-39
DNS Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 14 & Under
10/15/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1o o rmdRd 20N~ WN =

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

MMTMTTTMTMTMTTTTTTTT™T T T ™™

08:10.909
08:33.300
08:52.639
09:30.037
10:44.006
10:51.240
13:06.332
13:16.835
14:01.518
14:02.550
14:27.385
14:29.135
15:22.235
17:07.558
17:34.211
17:34.390
18:56.271
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
08:10.909
08:33.300
08:52.639
09:30.037
10:44.727
10:52.157
13:10.038
13:17.234
14:01.518
14:04.339
14:30.339
14:29.135
15:22.235
17:15.907
17:41.380
17:41.878
19:01.960
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017
1 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 14 & Under - F Sosie Stewart 151 5 2 08:33.300 08:33.300
Age 14 & Under - F Maggie Herrett 103 8 3 08:52.639 08:52.639
Age 14 & Under 1 F Olivia McNeley 93 9 4 09:30.037 09:30.037
Age 14 & Under 2 F Jayden Murphy 59 13 5 10:44.006 10:44.727
Age 14 & Under 3 F olivia loschi 5 15 6 10:51.240 10:52.157
Age 14 & Under 4 F Eloise Wardwell 131 22 7 13:06.332 13:10.038
Age 14 & Under 5 F henley batt 17 23 8 13:16.835 13:17.234
Age 14 & Under 6 F Mckinley Clouse 167 24 9 14:01.518 14:01.518
Age 14 & Under 7 F Gracie Geile 19 25 10 14:02.550 14:04.339
Age 14 & Under 8 F Nora Cooper 105 27 11 14:27.385 14:30.339
Age 14 & Under 9 F Nora Brown 70 28 12 14:29.135 14:29.135
Age 14 & Under 10 F Loa Briggs 88 32 14 17:07.558 17:15.907
Age 14 & Under 11 F Abby Henrickson 72 35 15 17:34.211 17:41.380
Age 14 & Under 12 F Mollie Timmerman 13 36 16 17:34.390 17:41.878
Age 14 & Under DNS F Penelope  Geile 20 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS F Joslyn Opheim 27 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS F Sierra Pierce 76 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS F Nadia Talamantes 135 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS F Natalia Talamantes 136 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS F Rachel Coonts 141 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS F Emerson Duke 159 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under - M Jack Pirtle 36 1 1 07:29.840 07:30.095
Age 14 & Under - M Owen Shackelford 43 2 2 07:39.702 07:39.702
Age 14 & Under - M Dane Conrad 119 3 3 07:55.821 07:56.128
Age 14 & Under 1 M van batt 16 6 4 08:33.306 08:33.306
Age 14 & Under 2 M Breck Stewart 152 7 5 08:37.942 08:39.399
Age 14 & Under 3 M Winston Herrett 104 10 6 09:42.438 09:42.438
Age 14 & Under 4 M Kellan Longgood 24 11 7 10:32.741 10:33.571
Age 14 & Under 5 M Gust Brown 69 12 8 10:34.185 10:34.185
Age 14 & Under 6 M Liam Wardwell 130 14 9 10:44.993 10:45.476

www.ProRaceTiming.com 10/15/2017 Page 1 of 2



Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017
1 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 14 & Under 7 M Brayden Vestal 155 16 10 10:54.887 10:55.651
Age 14 & Under 8 M Bodie Vestal 156 17 11 11:03.757 11:04.061
Age 14 & Under 9 M Liam Johnson 98 18 12 11:26.365 11:27.000
Age 14 & Under 10 M deacon cooley 63 19 13 12:28.663 12:35.411
Age 14 & Under 11 M Isacc Briggs 87 20 14 12:38.815 12:41.000
Age 14 & Under 12 M Porter Darrah 118 21 15 12:52.081 12:52.081
Age 14 & Under 13 M Jet Thompson 96 26 16 14:22.877 14:26.471
Age 14 & Under 14 M Jonathan Murphy 60 33 19 17:08.037 17:12.949
Age 14 & Under 15 M Jacob Wieckowski 123 34 20 17:18.384 17:20.545
Age 14 & Under DNS M Cooper Opheim 26 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS M Jace Gardner 53 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS M leo cooley 64 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS M Payton Schlager 89 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS M Drew Florence 110 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS M Lars Conrad 120 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 1 F Allegra Thompson 94 30 13 15:22.235 15:22.235
Age 30-39 2 F Kathy Henrickson 71 37 17 18:56.271 19:01.960
Age 30-39 DNS F Kacie Florence 113 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 1 M Michael Thompson 95 29 17 15:08.467 15:17.998
Age 30-39 2 M Chris Murphy 62 31 18 16:47.293 16:52.926
Age 40-49 - F Jill Murphy 61 4 1 08:10.909 08:10.909
www.ProRaceTiming.com 10/15/2017 Page 2 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name
23 henley batt

6 van batt

20 Isacc Briggs
32 Loa Briggs
12  Gust Brown
28 Nora Brown
24 Mckinley Clouse
3 Dane Conrad
DNS Lars Conrad
19 deacon cooley
DNS leo cooley
DNS Rachel Coonts
27 Nora Cooper
21 Porter Darrah
DNS Emerson Duke
DNS Drew Florence
DNS Kacie Florence
DNS Jace Gardner
25 Gracie Geile
DNS Penelope Geile

35 Abby Henrickson
37 Kathy Henrickson
8 Maggie Herrett
10  Winston Herrett

18 Liam Johnson
11 Kellan Longgood
15 olivia loschi

9 Olivia McNeley
31 Chris Murphy
13 Jayden Murphy
4 il Murphy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017

Place

Bib Masters
17
16
87
88
69
70
167
119
120
63
64
141
105
118
159
110
113
53
19
20
72
71
103
104
98
24

93
62
59
61

1 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
5 Age 14 & Under
1 Age 14 & Under
11 Age 14 & Under
10 Age 14 & Under
5 Age 14 & Under
9 Age 14 & Under
6 Age 14 & Under
- Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 14 & Under
10 Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 14 & Under
8 Age 14 & Under
12 Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 14 & Under
7  Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 14 & Under
11 Age 14 & Under
2 Age 30-39
- Age 14 & Under
3 Age 14 & Under
9 Age 14 & Under
4 Age 14 & Under
3 Age 14 & Under
1 Age 14 & Under
2 Age 30-39
2  Age 14 & Under
- Age 40-49
10/15/2017

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
8 F 13:16.835
4 M 08:33.306
14 M 12:38.815
14 F 17:07.558
8 M 10:34.185
12 F 14:29.135
9 F 14:01.518
3 M 07:55.821
DNS M 00:00.000
13 M 12:28.663
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
11 F 14:27.385
15 M 12:52.081
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
10 F 14:02.550
DNS F 00:00.000
15 F 17:34.211
17 F 18:56.271
3 F 08:52.639
6 M 09:42.438
12 M 11:26.365
7 M 10:32.741
6 F 10:51.240
4 F 09:30.037
18 M 16:47.293
5 F 10:44.006
1 F 08:10.909

Gun Time
13:17.234
08:33.306
12:41.000
17:15.907
10:34.185
14:29.135
14:01.518
07:56.128
00:00.000
12:35.411
00:00.000
00:00.000
14:30.339
12:52.081
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
14:04.339
00:00.000
17:41.380
19:01.960
08:52.639
09:42.438
11:27.000
10:33.571
10:52.157
09:30.037
16:52.926
10:44.727
08:10.909
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
33 Jonathan Murphy
DNS Cooper Opheim
DNS Joslyn Opheim
DNS Sierra Pierce

1 Jack Pirtle

DNS Payton Schlager
2 Owen Shackelford
7 Breck Stewart

5 Sosie Stewart
DNS Nadia Talamantes
DNS Natalia Talamantes
30 Allegra Thompson
26 Jet Thompson
29 Michael Thompson
36 Mollie Timmerman
17 Bodie Vestal

16 Brayden Vestal

22 Eloise Wardwell
14 Liam Wardwell
34 Jacob Wieckowski

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2017

Place
Bib Masters
60
26
27
76
36
89
43
152
151
135
136
94
96
95
13
156
155
131
130
123

1 Mile

List by Name - All

Place

Div
14
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

2  Age 14 & Under
- Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 14 & Under
1 Age 30-39
13 Age 14 & Under
1 Age 30-39
12 Age 14 & Under
8 Age 14 & Under
7  Age 14 & Under
4 Age 14 & Under
6 Age 14 & Under
15 Age 14 & Under
10/15/2017

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
19 M 17:08.037
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
1 M 07:29.840
DNS M 00:00.000
2 M 07:39.702
5 M 08:37.942
2 F 08:33.300
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
13 F 15:22.235
16 M 14:22.877
17 M 15:08.467
16 F 17:34.390
11 M 11:03.757
10 M 10:54.887
7 F 13:06.332
9 M 10:44.993
20 M 17:18.384

Gun Time
17:12.949
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
07:30.095
00:00.000
07:39.702
08:39.399
08:33.300
00:00.000
00:00.000
15:22.235
14:26.471
15:17.998
17:41.878
11:04.061
10:55.651
13:10.038
10:45.476
17:20.545
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